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Hot Mirrors

¢ Ideal for Reducing Heat
¢ Reflects >90% of the NIR and IR
¢ Transmits >85% of Visible Light

Common Specifications
Optical Properties

Substrate: BOROFLOAT® Surface Quality:

80-50

Family ID #1492

Surface Flatness (P-V): 4 -6\ Coating Type:

Dielectric
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Technical Information



Products

AOI
()

Dia.
(mm)

Dimensions
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Stock
Number

Price

Buy

0.00

25.00

3.30

#43-842

£42.40
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

0.00

25.0x25.0

3.30

#43-843

£42.40
\olume Pricing

20+ In Stock

0.00

101.6x127.0

3.30

#43-453

£168.00
Volume Pricing

14 In Stock

0.00

50.00

3.30

#54-515

£56.00
\olume Pricing

11 In Stock

0.00

50.0x50.0

3.30

#43-452

£50.80
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

45.00

25.00

3.30

#43-955

£42.40
\olume Pricing

20+ In Stock

45.00

125x12.5

1.10

£35.40
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

0.00

20.0x20.0

£39.20
\olume Pricing

8 In Stock

0.00

12.50

£35.40
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

45.00

12.50

£35.40
\olume Pricing

20+ In Stock

0.00

125x12.5

£35.40
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

45.00

25.0x25.0

3.30

£42.40
\olume Pricing

20+ In Stock

0.00

20.00

1.10

£39.20
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

45.00

101.6 x127.0

3.30

£168.00
\olume Pricing

20+ In Stock

45.00

20.00

£39.20
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

45.00

50.00

3.30

#55-233

£56.00
\olume Pricing

14 In Stock

45.00

50.0x50.0

3.30

#43-957

£50.80
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock
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4500 - 20.0 x20.0 1.10 #62-628 £39.20 13 In Stock
\olume Pricing

000 - 35.0 x35.0 3.30 #62-629 £48.40 2 In Stock
Volume Pricing

4500 - 35.0 x35.0 3.30 #62-630 £48.40 20+ In Stock
\olume Pricing
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